
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Tuesday, 01 Nov 2022 to Wednesday, 30 Nov 2022

Tue 01 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:45AM - 09:00AM Melbourne Cup Day

Wed 02 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 09:00AM Year 7 Camp for A, B and D

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Project Week 5

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wang West Garden

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Sport Clinics

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Illoura aged care

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wangaratta hospital

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - St John's aged care

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Mullinmur

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC Mural

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Primary school assistant

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 7A, B & D High Country Camp Tallangatta

09:30AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wang West Classroom assistants

11:15AM - 12:51PM NESAY Learn, Lead, Live Program (Triple L)

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 4

03:45PM - 04:30PM PLC

Thu 03 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 09:00AM Year 7 Camp for A, B and D

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 7A, B & D High Country Camp Tallangatta

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 4

03:45PM - 04:30PM SWPBS Whole Staff

Fri 04 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 09:00AM Year 7 Camp for A, B and D

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 7A, B & D High Country Camp Tallangatta

Sat 05 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

Sun 06 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

Mon 07 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

11:15AM - 12:30PM VHAP Maths - Honeysuckle Week A

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4

Tue 08 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

01:50PM - 03:00PM VHAP English - Beige Week B



Wed 09 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 09:00AM Year 7 Camp for C, E and F

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Project Week 6

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wang West Garden

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Sport Clinics

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Illoura aged care

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wangaratta hospital

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - St John's aged care

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Mullinmur

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC Mural

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Primary school assistant

09:00AM - 03:15PM Year 7C, E & F High Country Camp Tallangatta

09:30AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wang West Classroom assistants

11:15AM - 12:51PM NESAY Learn, Lead, Live Program (Triple L)

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 4

03:45PM - 04:30PM T&L, E&W (Case Man Model)

Thu 10 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 09:00AM Year 7 Camp for C, E and F

09:00AM - 03:15PM Year 7C, E & F High Country Camp Tallangatta

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 4

03:45PM - 04:30PM MY/SY Meetings Goal 4

Fri 11 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 09:00AM Year 7 Camp for C, E and F

09:00AM - 03:15PM Year 7C, E & F High Country Camp Tallangatta

Sat 12 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

Sun 13 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

Mon 14 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 04:30PM YEAR 9 SURF CAMP 1

09:00AM - 10:15AM VHAP Maths - Honeysuckle Week B

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4

Tue 15 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 04:30PM YEAR 9 SURF CAMP 1

10:15AM - 11:15AM VHAP English - Beige Week A



Wed 16 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 04:30PM YEAR 9 SURF CAMP 1

08:00AM - 04:30PM YEAR 9 SURF CAMP 2

09:00AM - 03:00PM Training to obtain TAE Cert IV in Training & Asses

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Last Project Day

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wang West Garden

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Sport Clinics

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Illoura aged care

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wangaratta hospital

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - St John's aged care

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Mullinmur

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC Mural

09:00AM - 02:00PM CLC - Primary school assistant

09:30AM - 02:00PM CLC - Wang West Classroom assistants

11:15AM - 12:51PM NESAY Learn, Lead, Live Program (Triple L)

03:45PM - 04:30PM Learning Area Meetings

05:00PM - 09:00PM End of Year Concert

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council meeting (clash to be resolved)

Thu 17 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 04:30PM YEAR 9 SURF CAMP 2

03:45PM - 04:30PM Staff Wellbeing (All Staff)

Fri 18 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

08:00AM - 04:30PM YEAR 9 SURF CAMP 2

09:00AM - 11:00PM Year 12 Celebration Dinner Wangaratta Turf Club.

Sat 19 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

Sun 20 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

09:00AM - 03:00PM Symphonic Band Tour - Inverloch

Mon 21 Nov
01:49PM - 10:40AM Frisbee Golf - BARR reserve

09:00AM - 03:00PM Symphonic Band Tour - Inverloch

08:45AM - 12:00PM Symphonic Band Tour

11:15AM - 12:30PM VHAP Maths - Honeysuckle Week A

Tue 22 Nov
09:00AM - 03:00PM Symphonic Band Tour - Inverloch

08:45AM - 12:00PM Symphonic Band Tour

01:50PM - 03:00PM VHAP English - Beige Week B

Wed 23 Nov
09:00AM - 03:00PM Symphonic Band Tour - Inverloch

08:45AM - 12:00PM Symphonic Band Tour

08:00AM - 05:00PM Year 8 Camp 2022 (WEA)

03:45PM - 04:30PM PLC



Thu 24 Nov
09:00AM - 03:00PM Symphonic Band Tour - Inverloch

08:45AM - 12:00PM Symphonic Band Tour

08:00AM - 05:00PM Year 8 Camp 2022 (WEA)

03:45PM - 04:30PM SWPBS Team

Fri 25 Nov
09:00AM - 03:00PM Symphonic Band Tour - Inverloch

08:45AM - 12:00PM Symphonic Band Tour

08:00AM - 05:00PM Year 8 Camp 2022 (WEA)

Sat 26 Nov
08:45AM - 12:00PM Symphonic Band Tour

Mon 28 Nov
09:00AM - 10:15AM VHAP Maths - Honeysuckle Week B

Tue 29 Nov
10:15AM - 11:15AM VHAP English - Beige Week A

02:37PM - 03:25PM Lockdown Drill - Whole School

Wed 30 Nov
03:45PM - 04:30PM PLC Celebration


